
long jump

U11

Full Name Bib Number Age GroClub DISTANCE  POSITION

Sarah Burns 123 U11 Corstorphine AAC 3.89 1

Tiana Greenshields 137 U11 Hamilton & District AAC 3.67 2

Lucas Key 130 U11 Corstorphine AAC 3.49 3

Aleshia O'Connor 104 U11 Law & District AAC 3.45 4

Amy Robertson 74 U11 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 2.98 5

Kassidy Murdoch 82 U11 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 2.92 6

Freya Harkin 145 U11 North Ayrshire AC 2.56 7

U13

Full Name Bib Number Age GroClub DISTANCE POSITION

libby white 79 U13 Ayr Seaforth AAC 4.27 1

Zoe Douglas 159 U13 Law & District AAC 4.05 2

Niamh Gaffney 80 U13 North Ayrshire AC 4.05 3

Ben Sanderson 127 U13 Whitemoss Amateur AC 3.93 4

Maddie McGregor 160 U13 North Ayrshire AC 3.91 5

Jade Gray 116 U13 Hamilton & District AAC 3.88 6

Nell Mcgregor 161 U13 North Ayrshire AC 3.67 7

Ava Lenzi 97 U13 Motherwell AC 3.55 8

Kaitlyn Clark 84 U13 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 3.52 9

Grace McWhinnie 114 U13 Tweed, Leader, Jed Track 3.46 10

Zoe MacAllister 149 U13 Airdrie Harriers 3.43 11

Chloe Hill 83 U13 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 3.39 12

Courtney Fraser 110 U13 Airdrie Harriers 3.28 13

Taylor more 151 U13 Airdrie Harriers 3.13 14

Madeline Frew 115 U13 East Kilbride AC 3.1 15

U15

Full Name Bib Number Age GroClub DISTANCE POSITION

Abbey Orr 183 U15 Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 4.98 1

Jilly Lefebvre 111 U15 North Ayrshire AC 4.66 2

Rosie Sharples 126 U15 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 4.53 3

Lily Arrundale 76 U15 Edinburgh AC 4 4

Lauren Agnew 99 U15 Giffnock North AAC 3.98 5

Rachel Hewitson 182 U15 North Ayrshire AC 3.73 6

U17

Full Name Bib Number Age GroClub DISTANCE  POSITION

Nicole Proudfoot 118 U17 Annan & District AC 5.35 1

Ella Bryce 168 U17 Whitemoss Amateur AC 4.62 2

Lucy Wroe 86 U17 Whitemoss Amateur AC 4.47 3

Jenna Morton 158 U17 Whitemoss Amateur AC 4.23 4

U20

Full Name Bib Number Age GroClub DISTANCE POSITION

Holly McArthur 85 U20 Whitemoss Amateur AC 5.53 1

Megan Busby 174 U20 Giffnock North AAC 5.5 2

aleander Thompson 177 u20 Whitemoss Amateur AC 5 3

Christie McSkimming 152 U20 Whitemoss Amateur AC 4.76 4



MASTERS & SENIORS

Full Name Bib Number Age GroClub DISTANCE  POSITION

Matthew Chandler 101 Masters Central AC 6.13 1

Nikki Manson 100 Seniors Giffnock North AAC 5.61 2

Emma Canning 88 Seniors Edinburgh AC 5.56 3



shot putt

MASTERS & SENIORS

Full Name Bib Number Age Group Club weight distance position

Katie Ord 148 Seniors Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 4 10.22 1

Nikki Manson 100 Seniors Giffnock North AAC 4 9.65 2

Graeme Breslin 170 Masters Corstorphine AAC 6 6.76 1

U11 & U13

Full Name Bib Number Age Group Club weight distance position

Courtney Fraser 110 U13 Airdrie Harriers 2.72 6.93 1

Chloe Hill 83 U13 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 2.72 5.03 2

Roxanne Hardie 93 U13 Livingston & District AAC 2.72 4.48 3

Kaitlyn Clark 84 U13 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 2.72 4.37 4

Kassidy Murdoch 82 U11 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 2.72 4.28 5

Adele Street 87 U13 North Ayrshire AC 2.72 4.2 6

Dylan Gee 147 U13 North Ayrshire AC 3.25 4.09 7

U15

Full Name Bib Number Age Group Club weight distance position

Ross Morgan 136 U15 Whitemoss Amateur AC 4 11.55 1

Rosie Sharples 126 U15 Falkirk Victoria Harriers 3 9.29 2

Jilly Lefebvre 111 U15 North Ayrshire AC 3 8.72 3

Katie Howley 109 U15 Motherwell AC 3 5.62 4

U17 & U20

Full Name Bib Number Age Group Club weight distance position

Nicole Proudfoot 118 U17 Annan & District AC 3 10.01 1

Lucy Wroe 86 U17 Whitemoss Amateur AC 3 9.02 2

Jenna Morton 158 U17 Whitemoss Amateur AC 3 7.98

Alexander Thomson 177 U20 Whitemoss Amateur AC 6 7.3



11:00 100m ‐1 Heat 1

lane Bib NumFirst Name Surname Age GroClub pos time

4 139 Dario Alemanno U15 Airdrie Harriers 1 13.01

2 134 Eva Burns U11 Hamilton & District AAC 2 15.34

6 113 Greig Roberts U11 Hamilton & District AAC 3 15.91

3 137 Tiana Greenshields U11 Hamilton & District AAC 4 15.99

5 184 Rose Scott U11 Hamilton & District AAC 5 16.88

1 145 Freya Harkin U11 North Ayrshire AC 6 16.89

11:04 100M‐1 Heat 2

lane Bib NumFirst Name Surname Age GroClub pos time

4 140 Maddi Patterson U13 Teviotdale Harriers 1 16.16

3 151 Taylor more U13 Airdrie Harriers 2 16.5

2 119 Jack Dagg U11 Tweed, Leader, Jed Track 3 16.59

1 131 Abbie Dick U11 Hamilton & District AAC 4 17.43

5 156 EIHLINN GILLESPIE U11 Airdrie Harriers 5 17.51

6 157 Abby Renwick U11 0 6 19.28

11:08 100M‐1 Heat 3

lane Bib NumFirst Name Surname Age GroClub pos time

3 95 Rosie Morrison U15 Ayr Seaforth AAC 1 14.52

1 114 Grace McWhinnie U13 Tweed, Leader, Jed Track 2 15.54

5 112 Grace Roberts U13 Hamilton & District AAC 3 15.99

6 130 Lucas Key U11 Corstorphine AAC 4 16.61

2 143 Kendal Tribe U13 Ayr Seaforth AAC DNS

4 133 Katie Pickles U13 Whitemoss Amateur AC DNS

11:12 100M‐1 Heat 4

lane Bib NumFirst Name Surname Age GroClub pos time

2 97 Ava Lenzi U13 Motherwell AC 1 14.98

4 99 Lauren Agnew U15 Giffnock North AAC 2 15.12

5 135 Eilidh Henderson U13 Hamilton & District AAC 3 15.31

3 109 Katie Howley U15 Motherwell AC 4 15.35

1 125 Kellie Reddiex U11 Hamilton & District AAC 5 15.51

11:16 100M‐1 Heat 5

lane Bib NumFirst Name Surname Age GroClub pos time

3 165 Emma Kelly U13 Motherwell AC 1 14.69

4 123 Sarah Burns U11 Corstorphine AAC 2 14.79

5 176 Charlie Rae U15 Teviotdale Harriers 3 14.84

2 132 Aimee Dick U15 Hamilton & District AAC 4 15.15

11:20 100M‐1 Heat 6

lane Bib NumFirst Name Surname Age GroClub pos time

4 79 libby white U13 Ayr Seaforth AAC 1 14

3 170 Graeme Breslin Master Corstorphine AAC 2 14.28

5 116 Jade Gray U13 Hamilton & District AAC 3 14.45

2 142 Imogen Tribe U15 Ayr Seaforth AAC DNS

11:24 100M‐1 Heat 7

lane Bib NumFirst Name Surname Age GroClub pos time

3 105 Bethany Haugh U17 Ayr Seaforth AAC 1 13.37

6 121 Morrin McMenemy U17 Airdrie Harriers 2 13.61

2 164 Rosie Percy U15 Hamilton & District AAC 3 13.73

4 129 Robyn Key U13 Corstorphine AAC 4 14.29

1 91 Emily Rooney U15 Airdrie Harriers DNS

5 89 Erin Ramsay U13 Ayr Seaforth AAC DNS

11:28 100M‐1 Heat 8

lane Bib NumFirst Name Surname Age GroClub pos time

4 96 Sophie Slider U17 Ayr Seaforth AAC 1 13.07

3 118 Nicole Proudfoot U17 Annan & District AC 2 13.13



2 150 Ross Craig U15 Hamilton & District AAC 3 13.3

5 94 Matilda Press U17 Ayr Seaforth AAC 4 13.45

1 102 Samantha Dagg U15 Tweed, Leader, Jed Track 5 13.85

6 128 Katie Pearson U20 Airdrie Harriers 6 13.9

11:32 100M‐1 Heat9

lane Bib NumFirst Name Surname Age GroClub pos time

5 155 James Park Seniors 0 1 12.68

3 98 Kirsten McClymont U20 Ayr Seaforth AAC 2 12.84

4 108 Rohin Oneill U15 Hamilton & District AAC 3 12.85

6 136 Ross Morgan U15 Whitemoss Amateur AC 4 12.97

1 172 Emily Miller U17 Victoria Park City of Glasgow A 5 13.02

2 171 Philippa Robertson U20 Teviotdale Harriers 6 13.06

11:36 100M‐1 Heat 10

lane Bib NumFirst Name Surname Age GroClub pos time

3 162 Tom Hunt SeniorsCorstorphine AAC 1 11.41

4 175 Cole Milne U17 Corstorphine AAC 2 11.57

2 166 Ryan Kyle SeniorsCorstorphine AAC 3 11.59

5 117 Kyle Potts SeniorsTeviotdale Harriers 4 11.95

1 178 Ethan Ingraham U17 Victoria Park City of Glasgow A 5 12.1

6 124 Roisin Smith SeniorsAirdrie Harriers 6 12.76



11:45 60m‐1 HEAT 1

lane  Bib Nu First Name Surname Age Group Club pos time

3 139 Dario Alemanno U15 Airdrie Harriers 1 8.14

1 95 Rosie Morrison U15 Ayr Seaforth AAC 2 9.2

4 134 Eva Burns U11 Hamilton & District AAC 3 9.57

5 112 Grace Roberts U13 Hamilton & District AAC 4 10.07

2 113 Greig Roberts U11 Hamilton & District AAC 5 10.1

6 74 Amy Robertson U11 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 6 10.78

11:49 60m‐1 HEAT 2

Lane Bib Nu First Name Surname Age Group Club pos time

3 83 Chloe Hill U13 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 1 9.17

2 145 Freya Harkin U11 North Ayrshire AC 2 10.33

4 184 Rose Scott U11 Hamilton & District AAC 3 10.44

1 143 Kendal Tribe U13 Ayr Seaforth AAC DNS

5 144 Taylah Spence Seniors Orkney AC DNS

6 142 Imogen Tribe U15 Ayr Seaforth AAC DNS

11:53 60m‐1 HEAT 3

Lane Bib Nu First Name Surname Age Group Club pos time

3 115 Madeline Frew U13 East Kilbride AC 1 9.89

2 140 Maddi Patterson U13 Teviotdale Harriers 3 10.34

4 151 Taylor more U13 Airdrie Harriers 2 10.34

5 119 Jack Dagg U11 Tweed, Leader, Jed Track 4 10.39

6 82 Kassidy Murdoch U11 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 5 10.43

1 131 Abbie Dick U11 Hamilton & District AAC 6 10.9

11:57 60m‐1 HEAT 4

Lane Bib Nu First Name Surname Age Group Club pos time

3 125 Kellie Reddiex U11 Hamilton & District AAC 1 9.5

4 179 Angela Kelly Masters Giffnock North AAC 2 9.6

5 104 Aleshia O'Connor U11 Law & District AAC 3 9.71

6 156 EIHLINN GILLESPIE U11 Airdrie Harriers 4 11.01

1 157 Abby Renwick U11 0 5 11.99

2 133 Katie Pickles U13 Whitemoss Amateur AC DNS

12:01 60m‐1 HEAT 5

Lane Bib Nu First Name Surname Age Group Club pos time

3 159 Zoe Douglas U13 Law & District AAC 1 9.03

2 176 Charlie Rae U15 Teviotdale Harriers 3 9.34

4 165 Emma Kelly U13 Motherwell AC 2 9.34

1 135 Eilidh Henderson U13 Hamilton & District AAC 4 9.53

6 84 Kaitlyn Clark U13 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 5 9.79

5 77 Jenna Beswick U13 Ayr Seaforth AAC DNS

12:05 60m‐1 HEAT 6

Lane Bib Nu First Name Surname Age Group Club pos time

4 102 Samantha Dagg U15 Tweed, Leader, Jed Track 1 8.74

3 163 Daniel Martin U13 Giffnock North AAC 2 8.76

5 79 libby white U13 Ayr Seaforth AAC 3 8.88

2 92 Sally Condie Masters Cumbernauld AAC 4 8.99

1 116 Jade Gray U13 Hamilton & District AAC 5 9.11

6 123 Sarah Burns U11 Corstorphine AAC 6 9.36

12:08 60m‐1 HEAT 7

Lane Bib Nu First Name Surname Age Group Club pos time

2 180 Robbie Anderson U15 Airdrie Harriers 1 8.22

3 150 Ross Craig U15 Hamilton & District AAC 2 8.48

4 169 Jasmine Tickner Seniors Corstorphine AAC 3 8.64



5 121 Morrin McMenemy U17 Airdrie Harriers 4 8.72

6 170 Graeme Breslin Masters Corstorphine AAC 5 8.87

1 89 Erin Ramsay U13 Ayr Seaforth AAC dns

12:12 60m‐1 HEAT 8

Lane Bib Nu First Name Surname Age Group Club pos time

3 171 Philippa Robertson U20 Teviotdale Harriers 1 8.15

1 120 Mackenzi Cunningham U17 Kilbarchan AAC 2 8.21

6 105 Bethany Haugh U17 Ayr Seaforth AAC 3 8.48

2 128 Katie Pearson U20 Airdrie Harriers 4 8.62

4 164 Rosie Percy U15 Hamilton & District AAC 5 8.66

5 91 Emily Rooney U15 Airdrie Harriers dns

12:16 60m‐1 HEAT 9

Lane Bib Nu First Name Surname Age Group Club pos time

3 117 Kyle Potts Seniors Teviotdale Harriers 1 7.63

2 178 Ethan Ingraham U17 Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 2 7.72

4 103 Finn Douglas U15 Tweed, Leader, Jed Track 3 7.75

6 144 Taylah Spence Seniors Orkney AC 4 7.97

5 124 Roisin Smith Seniors Airdrie Harriers 5 8.01

1 108 Rohin Oneill U15 Hamilton & District AAC 6 8.09

12:20 60m‐1 HEAT 10

Lane Bib Nu First Name Surname Age Group Club pos time

4 101 Matthew Chandler Masters Central AC 1 7.67

2 85 Holly McArthur U20 Whitemoss Amateur AC 2 7.93

1 146 Gary Leek Masters Edinburgh AC 3 8.09

5 155 James Park Seniors 0 4 8.16



12:25 100M‐2 HEAT 1

LANE Bib NumFirst Name Surname Age Group Club POS TIME

5 139 Dario Alemanno U15 Airdrie Harriers 1 13.03

3 173 Ashton Young U13 Airdrie Harriers 2 15.52

4 87 Adele Street U13 North Ayrshire AC 3 15.97

2 93 Roxanne Hardie U13 Livingston & District AAC 4 16.88

12:29 100M‐2 HEAT 2

LANE Bib NumFirst Name Surname Age Group Club POS time

4 121 Morrin McMenemy U17 Airdrie Harriers 1 13.85

3 106 natasha turnbull U17 Tweed, Leader, Jed Track 2 13.9

5 154 Cole Young U15 Airdrie Harriers 3 14.37

1 76 Lily Arrundale U15 Edinburgh AC 4 14.52

6 147 Dylan Gee U13 North Ayrshire AC 5 14.89

2 90 JENNA HILDITCH U13 Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC dns

12:33 100M‐2 HEAT 3

LANE Bib NumFirst Name Surname Age Group Club pos time

1 182 Rachel Hewitson U15 North Ayrshire AC 1 13.63

3 128 Katie Pearson U20 Airdrie Harriers 2 13.7

5 169 Jasmine Tickner Seniors Corstorphine AAC 3 13.99

4 129 Robyn Key U13 Corstorphine AAC 4 14.24

2 107 samantha turnbull U17 Tweed, Leader, Jed Track dns

12:37 100M‐2 HEAT 4

LANE Bib NumFirst Name Surname Age Group Club pos time

3 178 Ethan Ingraham U17 Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 1 12.2

2 141 Brodie Young U17 Airdrie Harriers 2 12.49

4 124 Roisin Smith Seniors Airdrie Harriers 3 12.66

5 172 Emily Miller U17 Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 4 13.09



12:45 60M‐2 HEAT 1

LANE Bib NumFirst Name Surname Age Group Club pos time

2 144 Taylah Spence Seniors Orkney AC 1 7.97

5 139 Dario Alemanno U15 Airdrie Harriers 2 7.99

4 174 Megan Busby U20 Giffnock North AAC 3 8.22

6 106 natasha turnbull U17 Tweed, Leader, Jed Track 4 8.85

3 154 Cole Young U15 Airdrie Harriers 5 9.03

1 123 sarah burns u11 Corstorphine AAC 6 9.35

12:49 60M‐2 HEAT 2

LANE Bib NumFirst Name Surname Age Group Club pos time

3 76 Lily Arrundale U15 Edinburgh AC 1 9.08

5 97 Ava Lenzi U13 Motherwell AC 2 9.46

2 176 Charlie Rae U15 Teviotdale Harriers 3 9.52

6 179 Angela Kelly Masters Giffnock North AAC 4 9.79

1 173 Ashton Young U13 Airdrie Harriers 5 9.91

4 83 Chloe Hill U13 Larkhall YMCA Harriers DNS

12:53 60M‐2 HEAT 3

LANE Bib NumFirst Name Surname Age Group Club pos time

2 163 Daniel Martin U13 Giffnock North AAC 1 8.78

4 121 Morrin McMenemy U17 Airdrie Harriers 2 8.87

1 80 Niamh Gaffney U13 North Ayrshire AC 3 8.97

6 127 Ben Sanderson U13 Whitemoss Amateur AC 4 9.2

3 180 Robbie Anderson U15 Airdrie Harriers dns

5 79 libby white U13 Ayr Seaforth AAC dns

12:57 60M‐2 HEAT 4

LANE Bib NumFirst Name Surname Age Group Club pos time

2 171 Philippa Robertson U20 Teviotdale Harriers 1 8.18

4 181 Sophie Slider U17 Ayr Seaforth AAC 2 8.24

3 153 Jaime Hood U20 Ayr Seaforth AAC 3 8.27

5 94 Matilda Press U17 Ayr Seaforth AAC 4 8.52

1 128 Katie Pearson U20 Airdrie Harriers 5 8.66

6 169 Jasmine Tickner Seniors Corstorphine AAC 6 8.76

13:01 60M‐2 HEAT 5

LANE Bib NumFirst Name Surname Age Group Club pos time

3 117 Kyle Potts Seniors Teviotdale Harriers 1 7.78

4 103 Finn Douglas U15 Tweed, Leader, Jed Track 2 7.87

1 141 Brodie Young U17 Airdrie Harriers 3 7.93

2 124 Roisin Smith Seniors Airdrie Harriers 4 8.08

5 98 Kirsten McClymont U20 Ayr Seaforth AAC 5 8.22

5 90 Jenna Hilditch u13 Victoria Park City of Glasgow 6 8.85

13:05 60M‐2 HEAT 6

LANE Bib NumFirst Name Surname Age Group Club pos time

3 162 Tom Hunt Seniors Corstorphine AAC 1 7.26

4 166 Ryan Kyle Seniors Corstorphine AAC 2 7.33

2 175 Cole Milne U17 Corstorphine AAC 3 7.53

5 155 James Park Seniors 0 4 8.02

1 146 Gary Leek Masters Edinburgh AC 5 8.04
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